
 
Career Services 

 

Internship Websites 

 

Trojans4Hire      http://www.vsu.edu/career-services/   

Intern Queen      https://www.internqueen.com/  

College Recruiter     https://www.collegerecruiter.com/  

USA Jobs      https://www.usajobs.gov/studentjob   

Internship Programs    http://www.internshipprograms.com/ 

Career Builder     https://www.careerbuilder.com/  

College Monster     http://college.monster.com/  

Intern Jobs      https://www.internjobs.com/  

OCA National Internship Program   https://www.ocanational.org/internships/  

Internships.com      http://www.internships.com/  

Indeed      https://www.indeed.com/  

DC Internships.org     http://www.dcinternships.org/  

Summer Internships    https://www.summerinternships.com/  

Idealist      https://www.idealist.org/en/?type=INTERNSHIP  

Way Up      https://www.wayup.com/#get-recognized  

Glass Door      https://www.glassdoor.com/index.htm  

Simply Hired      https://www.simplyhired.com/  

Career Shift      http://www.careershift.com/  

Cool Works      https://www.coolworks.com/  

Media Bistro      https://www.mediabistro.com/      
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